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A D M I S S I O N
BACHELOR   OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION  

(SEMESTER SYSTEM) SESSION 202  4   - 2025  

It may please be noted that

I. The Merit lists are provisional and is subject to:

 the fulfilling of the eligibility criteria as notified earlier.

 the verification of the equivalence of marks/degree from other universities to those of
this university, where applicable.

 correction in the merit position due to error, if any.

II. If  at  the  time  of  counselling/admission  and  verification  of  marks,  it  is  found  by  the
university authority that 

 a student does not satisfy the eligibility criteria, s/he will not be considered for
admission, even if he/she is provisionally selected for admission.

 a student had entered incorrect  marks in his/her on-line application form, his/her
rank  position  in  the  selection/merit  list  provided  below  shall  be  revised  and
corrected  accordingly  on  the  basis  of  actual  marks  obtained  in  the  examination
concerned. 

III. All admissions are provisional.

IV. SC/ST/OBC-A/OBC-B quota as per State Govt. rules.

V. No separate intimation will be sent to individual candidate.

VI. At the time of counselling/admission the provisionally selected candidates will have to
produce  a  certificate  in  the  prescribed format  (click  here) that  their  B.A./B.Sc.  or
equivalent Final Examination has been completed on or before July 15,  2024; such
candidates  will  be  required  to  submit  the  mark-sheet  within  30th September 2024,
failing of which their provisional admission will be cancelled. The migration certificate
must be submitted subsequently within one year from the date of admission.

Number of Seats

General SC ST OBC-A OBC-B

Male 21 8 2 4 3

Female 6 3 1 1 1

Note: 

1. As  per  circular  Nos.  BC-16014/1/82-SC  dt.06/08/1984  & BCD-1,
D.O.12017/11/89-SCD(R.CELL)  dt.09/01/1990  and  1465–BCW/MR–67/10
dt.30/04/2010 from the Government of West Bengal, Scheduled Castes/ Scheduled
Tribes  of  the  states  other  than  West  Bengal  are  not  entitled  to  get the  benefit  of
reserved quota in educational institutions in West Bengal, unless they can produce a
domicile certificate of 10-year residency in West Bengal issued by competent authority.
[List of competent authority]
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2. The candidates  who will  be  provisionally  selected  under the  OBC- A and OBC- B
categories must produce an OBC certificate (the date of issue of the certificate should
not be earlier than June 2023) issued by the competent authority that clearly indicates
(i) the category (A or B) they belong to; (ii) that they do not belong to creamy layer of
the society, at the time of counselling/ admission.

3. OBC-A and OBC-B candidates of the states other than West Bengal are not entitled to
get the benefit of reserved quota in educational institutions in West Bengal, unless they
can  produce  a  domicile  certificate  of  10-year  residency  in  West  Bengal  issued  by
competent authority.  [The list of competent authority]

4. OBC-A and OBC-B candidates who could not  submited updated category cerificates
and/or  NCL  (not  before  June,  2023),  have  to  submit  the  same  at  the  time  of
verification/admission, failing which her/his provisional admission will be cancelled. 

5. Candidates  admitted under OBC A/B categories  must  submit  an undertaking on a
Rs.10/- non-judicial Stamp paper, stating that their admission will be revoked if their
OBC certificate becomes invalid in future.

VII. Candidates  will  be  required  to  bring  the  following  at  the  time  of verification   &  
admission:

 3 (three) recent passport size photographs.

 All  original  marksheets,  certificates  including  SC/ST/OBC-A/OBC-B
certificates  from  competent  authorities  in  the  names  of  the candidates
themselves,  where applicable,  are to be shown at the time of counselling for
verification.

 a  certificate  in  the  prescribed  format  (click  here) that  their  B.A./B.Sc.  or
equivalent Final Examination has been completed on or before July 15, 2024.

 Candidates admitted under OBC A/B categories must submit a Non-Creamy
Layer (NCL) certificate. The certificate should not be issued earlier than one
year from the date of advertisement.

 Candidates admitted under OBC A/B categories must submit an undertaking
on  a  Rs.10/-  non-judicial  Stamp  paper,  stating  that  their  admission  will  be
revoked if their OBC certificate becomes invalid in future. (Click here)

VIII.  Date and time of   verification   and admission:   July 19, 2024 at 11:00 am

Venue:  Office of the Head, Department of Physical Education, Jadavpur University 
   (Main Campus), Kolkata- 32.

IX. If  any  candidate  fails  to  appear  on  the  specified  date  and  time  for
verification/admission,  the  next  candidate  in  order  of  merit  will  be
considered for admission. The candidate absent on  19/7/2024, will  also
NOT be considered for admission against vacancy (if any) at a later date.

X.  If a provisionally selected candidate is already admitted to any other college/university
and is pursuing  a day-course there, s/he will be required to submit  the proof (at the
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time of  counselling/admission at  Jadavpur University)  of de-registering/cancellation
from that course.

XI. The candidates  must  report  at  11:00 am on 19/7/2024 at  Office  of  the
Head,  Department  of  Physical  Education,  Jadavpur  University  (Main
Campus), Kolkata- 32. The seats will be filled up in order of merit. If any
candidate fails to turn up the seat will be offered to the next candidate in
the list. The process will continue till the seats are filled up. The rest of the
candidates are advised to record their attendance.

XII. This is a residential course. Classes will begin at 6.00 a.m. in the morning and continue till
evening with a mid-day break. 

XIII. Students are to report to the Office of the Head, Department of Physical Education
immediately after the admission.

XIV. Classes will commence on and from 01/8/2024 at 12 noon.

XV. Candidates admitted to the B.P. Ed. Course should have at least 60% attendance of
total classes at the end of 7 working days counted from the date of commencement of
classes/date  of  admission  of  the  candidate  whichever  is  later,  failing  which  their
studentship will be treated as cancelled without further reference.

It is being brought to the notice of all concerned that Ragging is not only a
social evil but also a penal offence. Any student/s indulging in ragging of any
student/s  including  freshers  during  admission  /  interview  and  /  or
subsequently at the hostel or in the class or in the corridors or anywhere
inside and outside of  the campus, shall  be severely dealt  with on pain of
punishment ranging from loss of academic year / loss of hostel boardership
to expulsion from the university itself. Reporting to the Police Station may
also be made in addition to the above punishment. The University is to follow
all the directives of the “UGC REGULATION ON CURBING THE MENACE OF
RAGGING  IN  HIGHER  EDUCATIONAL  INSTITUTIONS,  2009  under  the
direction of the Hon’ble Supreme Court of India.  The “UGC REGULATION
ON  CURBING  THE  MENACE  OF  RAGGING  IN  HIGHER  EDUCATIONAL
INSTITUTIONS,  2009’  as  well  as  the  names  and  phone  numbers  of  the
members  of  the  Anti-Ragging  Committee  and  Anti-Ragging  Squad  are
available in the following link; 

Click here for UGC & JU Regulations on Curbing the Menace of Ragging.

Fees (for the first year) to be paid at the time of admission (by cash/ card):

A. Admission charges:  

1) Tuition fees for 12 months (@Rs.75/- X 12) : Rs.900.00
2) Session Charges : Rs.  50.00
3) Admission fees : Rs.100.00
4) University Registration : Rs.  25.00
5) Library Deposit : Rs.  50.00
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6) Heath Card : Rs.  10.00
7) Sports fee : Rs.100.00
                                                                     Total   Rs.1235.00

(B) Fees for Dress and Group Activities: Rs.10,800.00

(C) Hostel fees to be paid at the time of reporting to the Hostel.

1. Seat Rent @Rs.15/-for 12 months                        180.00
2. Electricity charge @Rs.10/- for 12 months          120.00
3. Caution deposit                                                     100.00
4. Caution deposit to be submitted to the                 700.00                
    Dean of Students 
5. Hostel admission fee                                               50.00
6. Recreation fee                                                         50.00
7. Mess charge advance                                          3000.00                       
                      Total:                                          Rs.4,200.00

Total Fees for the first year:
1)  Rs.1235.00  +  Rs.10,800.00  =  12,035.00  (to  be  submitted  at  the  time  of

admission)

2) Rs.4,200.00 approx. (to be submitted at the time reporting to the Hostel)

Fees to be payable at the beginning of the second year (third semester)

      A . Tuition and other fees:

1) Tuition fees for 12 months (@Rs.75/- X 12) : Rs.900.00
2) Session Charges : Rs.  50.00

                                                                                         Total          Rs.  9  50.00  

B. Fees for Dress and Group Activities :                            Rs.10,800.00

C. Hostel Fees

1. Seat Rent @Rs.15/-for 12 months                        
2. Electricity charge @Rs.10/- for 12 months          

Rs. 180.00
Rs. 120.00

                      Total:                                             Rs. 300.00

Grand Total (A + B + C) Rs.950.00 + Rs10,800.00 + Rs.300.00 = Rs.12,050.00

If a student cancels his/her admission, he/she may apply for refund of the fees. The
fees will be refunded as per the D.O no.-F.2-71/2022 (CPP-II)  dated 03/7/2023) by
UGC. Refund of fees may take some time.
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Provisional Merit List
Male   GeneralGeneral  

SL Name Date of Birth Score Category
1 ANISH BISWAS 2002-02-20 62.13 General
2 HARSHIT PRADHAN 2004-03-16 58.55 General
3 HARSH VARDDHAN AGRAHARI 2002-03-06 53.68 General
4 MINJARUL ISLAM 1999-09-05 53.11 OBC A
5 MD ENJAMAMUL AKHTER 2000-10-27 52.88 OBC A
6 SOURAJIT MANDI 2003-09-12 51.04 ST
7 RAJ MOHAN KISPOTTA 2001-07-16 49.36 ST
8 SOUMEN MAJI 2001-03-14 49.3 SC
9 TOUHID ISLAM 2002-02-18 47.64 OBC A
10 RISHU RAJ 2001-12-08 46.99 General
11 DIPTARUP GHOSH 2002-07-28 46.66 OBC B
12 ARNAB GHOSH 1997-11-13 46.26 General
13 DIBENDU KUITY 2003-10-19 45.62 General
14 DEEP MONDAL 2003-01-08 45.43 SC
15 SOYEB ALI KHAN 2001-07-03 45.15 General
16 TAPAS MALAKAR 2000-10-04 44.91 General
17 SURAJIT GHOSH 2003-04-03 44.48 OBC B
18 WASIM AKRAM 2000-03-18 44.3 OBC A
19 SHRINATH SARKAR 2000-01-31 44.17 SC
20 BISHAL DEBNATH 2002-01-18 43.9 OBC B
21 SIDDHARTHA 2001-05-31 43.87 General
22 RAJDIP ROY 2001-10-01 43.12 General
23 SUDIPTA SINGH 2002-11-29 43.07 ST
24 TANMAY DAS 2002-03-31 42.86 General
25 SUBHADEEP SHARMA 2002-06-18 41.92 General
26 SAMARESH BERA 2001-09-02 41.12 SC
27 SUMAN HALDER 2000-01-03 41.02 SC
28 DEEP POREL MR 2003-03-10 40.79 SC
29 SUBHRAJOTI PAL 2002-12-12 40.51 General
30 DHIMAN PAL 2003-12-24 40.49 OBC B
31 SOUREN RUIDAS 2002-10-16 40.39 SC
32 SAYANTAN JANA 2003-03-25 40.21 General
33 AMAR JEET RUIDAS 2002-08-02 40.07 SC
34 SANTANU DAS 2002-04-24 39.95 General
35 SAGAR HOQUE SARKAR 2002-02-11 39 OBC A
36 ASISH DAS 2003-06-25 38.7 SC
37 ANIT PAL 2001-02-01 38.67 General
38 RAJ KUMAR PAL 2001-12-07 38.62 OBC B
39 ABHIJIT KAYAL 2001-04-01 38.42 SC
40 AVIRUP DAS 2000-12-06 38.31 General
41 JOYPRAKASH GOGOI 1997-02-06 38.17 OBC A
42 AVIJIT JANA 2002-05-08 38 SC
43 SUMAN DHALI 2004-06-06 37.66 SC
44 AJOY ADHIKARY 2001-12-11 37.43 SC
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45 NASIRUDDIN AHAMED 2001-12-23 37.3 OBC A
46 SOURIN DAS BAIRAGYA 2001-12-09 37.28 General
47 DHARANI MAHATA 2003-09-06 37.1 OBC B
48 SUMAN HALDER 2000-07-11 36.6 SC
49 ANISH TAMANG 2000-11-08 36.43 ST
50 ALOKESH DAS 2003-06-21 36.27 SC
51 PARTHIB SARKAR 2002-06-16 35.79 General
52 PANKAJ DAS 2001-06-01 35.75 General
53 SAJAL BARMAN 1998-11-03 35.27 SC
54 SURAJIT KARJEE 2001-04-17 35.26 SC
55 ARSH YADAV 2002-08-07 35.19 OBC A
56 ALEX KARTHAK 2004-02-19 35.17 ST
57 AGNIJA GHOSH 2003-01-01 35.16 OBC B
58 TUSHAR MONDAL 2003-01-22 34.92 General
59 INDRANEEL THAPA 2000-05-28 34.59 OBC B
60 SURAJ SHAH 2000-12-30 34.52 General
61 SUDIPTA DAS 2001-11-23 34.36 SC
62 SOMNATH MAHATA 2003-12-21 33.79 OBC B
63 ARPAN MAITY 2003-06-26 33.56 General
64 SUBROTO BISWAS 2001-03-20 32.9 SC
65 SOURAV ROY 2002-07-23 32.78 SC
66 ASEK SAIKH 2003-01-12 32.73 OBC A
67 RAJIB ROY 2002-04-24 32.68 SC
68 MONOWARUL ISLAM 1998-09-22 32.41 OBC A
69 SK TOUSIF ISLAM 2000-08-05 32.24 OBC A
70 SAYAK GHOSH 2002-10-31 32.14 General
71 DUTKUMAR MAHATO 1997-04-02 32.09 ST
72 RANA HALDAR 2001-03-16 31.43 General
73 KRISHNENDU NASKAR 1996-05-09 31.38 SC
74 SUBHODEEP DEY 2001-12-05 31.37 General
75 RAJAT HEMBRAM 2000-05-22 31.3 ST
76 AYAN OJHA 2002-02-03 31.22 SC
77 DIPNARAYAN TAH 2001-12-06 30.95 General
78 SK ASIF MAHAMMED 2000-11-29 30.77 OBC A
79 SUBASHISH GANGULY 1997-01-02 30.67 General
80 CHAITANNYA BARMAN 2002-05-10 30.5 SC
81 ARPAN MISHRA 2003-09-03 30.06 General
82 BAGHRAY MURMU 2003-09-11 30.03 ST
83 SOUVIK BHUNIYA 2001-07-07 29.99 General
84 ANAL KUMAR DAS 2003-11-22 29.73 SC
85 SUBARNA MONDAL 2003-02-20 29.54 SC
86 BISWAJT SARDAR 2001-09-27 29.27 ST
87 ASRAFUL MIA 2001-01-09 29.1 OBC A
88 PANKAJ MANDAL 2003-01-09 29.07 SC
89 RAJKUMAR MONDAL 2003-12-05 28.39 SC
90 DEBABRATA ROY 2003-03-19 28.21 SC
91 GOLAM HASAN 2003-02-11 28 OBC A
92 SHYAMAL SAMANTA 2002-11-10 27.89 General
93 ALOK BISWAS 2000-07-24 27.74 SC
94 JOYJIT SARDAR 1997-08-30 27.72 SC
95 SAMIRAN MONDAL 2002-05-08 27.28 SC
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96 AJOY GAIN 2000-11-05 27.08 SC
97 SUJIT KUMAR DAS 2003-07-03 26.58 General
98 TANMOY DAS 2002-02-27 26.49 General
99 ALI HOSSAIN GAZI 2001-02-18 26.41 OBC A
100 AMITYA DEBNATH 2002-10-18 26.32 OBC B
101 PASSANG DAWA BHUTIA 2004-06-07 25.97 ST
102 ANIMESH MISHRI 2003-03-04 25.94 SC
103 SOVAN DOLAI 2002-06-18 25.78 SC
104 KUSHAGRA TIRKEY 2003-02-08 25.13 ST
105 ABDUL MAJID 2000-03-03 24.7 General
106 SOURAB SARKAR 1999-09-15 24.59 OBC B
107 MILAN MANDI 1998-02-10 24.4 ST
108 RANIT GHOSH 2003-08-27 24.01 OBC B
109 TSHITIZ TAMANG 2002-12-15 23.24 ST
110 RAHUL DEBNATH 2002-09-11 22.22 OBC B
111 ANUPAM BAIRI 2002-09-10 22.14 General
112 SANJUKT KISHORE SRIVASTAVA 2000-09-05 21.36 General
113 RAJU HALDER 1999-01-20 21.24 SC
114 SUBRATA SARKAR 2002-02-22 20.78 SC
115 BISHAL SHOW 2002-10-30 20.51 OBC B
116 MEHEBUB ALAM 2001-12-15 19.76 OBC A
117 MD ABU SAHID LASKAR 2001-12-17 19.54 OBC A
118 KHAIRUL HASAN 2002-04-17 18.25 OBC A
119 ANIMESH SING 2001-10-21 15.74 ST
120 SUNIL HEMBRAM 2000-07-11 15.65 ST
121 ANKIT BASU 1998-04-25 9.13 General

Male   SCSC  
SL Name Exam Roll Score Category
1 SOUMEN MAJI 2001-03-14 49.3
2 DEEP MONDAL 2003-01-08 45.43
3 SHRINATH SARKAR 2000-01-31 44.17
4 SAMARESH BERA 2001-09-02 41.12
5 SUMAN HALDER 2000-01-03 41.02
6 DEEP POREL MR 2003-03-10 40.79
7 SOUREN RUIDAS 2002-10-16 40.39
8 AMAR JEET RUIDAS 2002-08-02 40.07
9 ASISH DAS 2003-06-25 38.7
10 ABHIJIT KAYAL 2001-04-01 38.42
11 AVIJIT JANA 2002-05-08 38
12 SUMAN DHALI 2004-06-06 37.66
13 AJOY ADHIKARY 2001-12-11 37.43
14 SUMAN HALDER 2000-07-11 36.6
15 ALOKESH DAS 2003-06-21 36.27
16 SAJAL BARMAN 1998-11-03 35.27
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17 SURAJIT KARJEE 2001-04-17 35.26
18 SUDIPTA DAS 2001-11-23 34.36
19 SUBROTO BISWAS 2001-03-20 32.9
20 SOURAV ROY 2002-07-23 32.78
21 RAJIB ROY 2002-04-24 32.68
22 KRISHNENDU NASKAR 1996-05-09 31.38
23 AYAN OJHA 2002-02-03 31.22
24 CHAITANNYA BARMAN 2002-05-10 30.5
25 ANAL KUMAR DAS 2003-11-22 29.73
26 SUBARNA MONDAL 2003-02-20 29.54
27 PANKAJ MANDAL 2003-01-09 29.07
28 RAJKUMAR MONDAL 2003-12-05 28.39
29 DEBABRATA ROY 2003-03-19 28.21
30 ALOK BISWAS 2000-07-24 27.74
31 JOYJIT SARDAR 1997-08-30 27.72
32 SAMIRAN MONDAL 2002-05-08 27.28
33 AJOY GAIN 2000-11-05 27.08
34 ANIMESH MISHRI 2003-03-04 25.94
35 SOVAN DOLAI 2002-06-18 25.78
36 RAJU HALDER 1999-01-20 21.24
37 SUBRATA SARKAR 2002-02-22 20.78

Male   STST  
SL Name Exam Roll Score Category
1 SOURAJIT MANDI 2003-09-12 51.04
2 RAJ MOHAN KISPOTTA 2001-07-16 49.36
3 SUDIPTA SINGH 2002-11-29 43.07
4 ANISH TAMANG 2000-11-08 36.43
5 ALEX KARTHAK 2004-02-19 35.17
6 DUTKUMAR MAHATO 1997-04-02 32.09
7 RAJAT HEMBRAM 2000-05-22 31.3
8 BAGHRAY MURMU 2003-09-11 30.03
9 BISWAJT SARDAR 2001-09-27 29.27
10 PASSANG DAWA BHUTIA 2004-06-07 25.97
11 KUSHAGRA TIRKEY 2003-02-08 25.13
12 MILAN MANDI 1998-02-10 24.4
13 TSHITIZ TAMANG 2002-12-15 23.24
14 ANIMESH SING 2001-10-21 15.74
15 SUNIL HEMBRAM 2000-07-11 15.65
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Male   OBC-AOBC-A  
SL Name Exam Roll Score Category
1 MINJARUL ISLAM 1999-09-05 53.11
2 MD ENJAMAMUL AKHTER 2000-10-27 52.88
3 TOUHID ISLAM 2002-02-18 47.64
4 WASIM AKRAM 2000-03-18 44.3
5 SAGAR HOQUE SARKAR 2002-02-11 39
6 JOYPRAKASH GOGOI 1997-02-06 38.17
7 NASIRUDDIN AHAMED 2001-12-23 37.3
8 ARSH YADAV 2002-08-07 35.19
9 ASEK SAIKH 2003-01-12 32.73
10 MONOWARUL ISLAM 1998-09-22 32.41
11 SK TOUSIF ISLAM 2000-08-05 32.24
12 SK ASIF MAHAMMED 2000-11-29 30.77
13 ASRAFUL MIA 2001-01-09 29.1
14 GOLAM HASAN 2003-02-11 28
15 ALI HOSSAIN GAZI 2001-02-18 26.41
16 MEHEBUB ALAM 2001-12-15 19.76
17 MD ABU SAHID LASKAR 2001-12-17 19.54
18 KHAIRUL HASAN 2002-04-17 18.25

Male   OBC-BOBC-B  
SL Name Exam Roll Score Category
1 DIPTARUP GHOSH 2002-07-28 46.66
2 SURAJIT GHOSH 2003-04-03 44.48
3 BISHAL DEBNATH 2002-01-18 43.9
4 DHIMAN PAL 2003-12-24 40.49
5 RAJ KUMAR PAL 2001-12-07 38.62
6 DHARANI MAHATA 2003-09-06 37.1
7 AGNIJA GHOSH 2003-01-01 35.16
8 INDRANEEL THAPA 2000-05-28 34.59
9 SOMNATH MAHATA 2003-12-21 33.79
10 AMITYA DEBNATH 2002-10-18 26.32
11 SOURAB SARKAR 1999-09-15 24.59
12 RANIT GHOSH 2003-08-27 24.01
13 RAHUL DEBNATH 2002-09-11 22.22
14 BISHAL SHOW 2002-10-30 20.51
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Female   GeneralGeneral  
SL Name Exam Roll Score Category
1 SHRIJITA GHOSH 1999-08-16 64.3 General
2 NISHA SHANKER 2003-03-18 62.42 SC
3 SNEHA KARMAKAR 2001-10-12 59.92 SC
4 ANET RAI 2001-05-22 58.64 OBC B
5 ABHILASHA GHISING 2003-01-04 54.4 ST
6 RUCHIRA PAUL 2004-08-30 51.14 General
7 POUSHALI MUKHERJEE 2003-03-10 49.57 General
8 SHREYA DAS 2003-12-15 49.57 General
9 SUDIPTA SENAPATI 2002-01-10 49.31 General
10 DIPSIKA TAMANG 2001-11-13 46.87 ST
11 ARUNIMA JANA 2002-11-14 44.67 General
12 ARPITA DAS 2003-03-20 44.2 SC
13 MRITTIKA CHAKRABORTY 2003-07-22 43.46 General
14 SAMARPITA SARKAR 2001-06-21 43.28 SC
15 SARMIN BANU 1996-12-13 41.75 OBC A
16 RIYA MONDAL 2002-12-11 41.35 SC
17 PADMINI BISWAS 1995-06-15 40.12 SC
18 URSHITA JANA 2000-12-03 39.85 SC
19 SRABANI ADAK 2003-06-09 38.74 General
20 DIPIKA AIND 2000-11-13 38.34 ST
21 GITIKA MANNA 2002-11-14 36.63 OBC B
22 PRIYANKA MONDAL 2001-02-12 35.52 General
23 SHREYASI HAZRA 1999-01-17 35.17 General
24 SARASWATI HEMBROM 2001-02-23 35.17 ST
25 SUSANDHYA PAHARI 2004-02-16 35.05 General
26 ANANYA DEBNATH 2003-05-13 34.82 General
27 SARMISTA MALIK 2003-02-14 33.26 General
28 PAYEL PATRA 1998-12-21 33.06 OBC B
29 JAYEETA SHAW 2001-08-24 33 General
30 MOUMITA PRAMANIK 2003-11-15 32.98 SC
31 BAISHALI DAS 2003-04-21 32.94 General
32 HUSNEWARA KHATUN 2003-09-03 32.6 OBC A
33 REETA KUMARI JHA 2002-09-15 32.22 General
34 KOYEL DEB 2004-04-12 32.21 General
35 SAYANI PRADHAN 2002-05-14 32.2 General
36 RIYA BARMAN 2002-04-02 31.99 SC
37 MANISHA SARKAR 2002-08-02 31.56 SC
38 SIMA DAS 2003-05-09 31.54 General
39 FARJANA KHATUN 2002-06-07 31.43 General
40 BARNALI SADHUKHAN 2003-08-21 30.94 OBC B
41 JOYITA SARDAR 2001-10-10 30.3 SC
42 SUCHETANA BANERJEE 2003-03-20 30.17 General
43 KANIKA BARMAN 2003-08-15 29.82 SC
44 PRATIMA BISWAKARMA 2003-06-10 29.81 SC
45 MOUTRISHA MONDAL 2002-03-09 29.64 General
46 DENJANI PATRA 2004-04-05 29.62 General
47 MOUSUMI DANDAPAT 2003-08-23 29.46 General
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48 ARCHANA MALI 2003-10-19 29.22 SC
49 ANANYA BERA 2003-08-07 28.79 General
50 MALLIKA BAIDYA 2001-10-08 28.27 SC
51 SHILPA SING 1998-05-24 28.05 ST
52 PIKLU RAUT 2002-04-03 27.49 General
53 BAISAKHI TUDU 2002-04-05 27.21 ST
54 RIYA DAS 2003-03-20 26.59 General
55 MAYURI MALLICK 2004-01-05 26.49 SC
56 MANASHI BARMAN 2002-08-06 26.26 SC
57 MOLI DAS 2003-11-04 26.02 SC
58 KRITI MITRA 2001-10-17 25.98 General
59 MUNIA KHATUN 1998-12-21 25.42 General
60 TITLI GHOSH 2002-10-22 25.32 OBC B
61 TAHERA SULTANA 2004-02-24 24.63 General
62 JOYITA SARDAR 2001-10-10 24.3 SC
63 PRIYA ADHIKARI 2003-04-12 24.05 General
64 SIMA ADHIKARY 1997-08-26 23.46 SC
65 MADHUSHRI DUTTA 2002-04-09 22.69 General
66 MOULITA BASU 2001-09-15 22.5 General
67 NIBEDITA SANTRA 2002-02-04 22.2 General
68 RAJASHREE MONDAL 2004-04-10 21.92 General
69 KABITA SOREN 2002-09-25 21.68 ST
70 MOUSUMI DAS 2003-03-15 17.28 SC
71 ANWESHA PAUL 2002-11-23 17.22 OBC B
72 CHHABI KISKU 1995-03-15 17.18 ST
73 SUDIPTA BHAUMIK 2002-11-13 13.9 SC
74 RIMA KHATUN 2000-03-15 13.15 OBC A

Female   SCSC  
SL Name Exam Roll Score Category
1 NISHA SHANKER 2003-03-18 62.42
2 SNEHA KARMAKAR 2001-10-12 59.92
3 ARPITA DAS 2003-03-20 44.2
4 SAMARPITA SARKAR 2001-06-21 43.28
5 RIYA MONDAL 2002-12-11 41.35
6 PADMINI BISWAS 1995-06-15 40.12
7 URSHITA JANA 2000-12-03 39.85
8 MOUMITA PRAMANIK 2003-11-15 32.98
9 RIYA BARMAN 2002-04-02 31.99
10 MANISHA SARKAR 2002-08-02 31.56
11 JOYITA SARDAR 2001-10-10 30.3
12 KANIKA BARMAN 2003-08-15 29.82
13 PRATIMA BISWAKARMA 2003-06-10 29.81

B.P.Ed 11



14 ARCHANA MALI 2003-10-19 29.22
15 MALLIKA BAIDYA 2001-10-08 28.27
16 MAYURI MALLICK 2004-01-05 26.49
17 MANASHI BARMAN 2002-08-06 26.26
18 MOLI DAS 2003-11-04 26.02
19 JOYITA SARDAR 2001-10-10 24.3
20 SIMA ADHIKARY 1997-08-26 23.46
21 MOUSUMI DAS 2003-03-15 17.28
22 SUDIPTA BHAUMIK 2002-11-13 13.9

Female   STST  
SL Name Exam Roll Score Category
1 ABHILASHA GHISING 2003-01-04 54.4
2 DIPSIKA TAMANG 2001-11-13 46.87
3 DIPIKA AIND 2000-11-13 38.34
4 SARASWATI HEMBROM 2001-02-23 35.17
5 SHILPA SING 1998-05-24 28.05
6 BAISAKHI TUDU 2002-04-05 27.21
7 KABITA SOREN 2002-09-25 21.68
8 CHHABI KISKU 1995-03-15 17.18

Female   OBC-AOBC-A  
SL Name Exam Roll Score Category
1 SARMIN BANU 1996-12-13 41.75
2 HUSNEWARA KHATUN 2003-09-03 32.6
3 RIMA KHATUN 2000-03-15 13.15

Female   OBC-BOBC-B  
SL Name Exam Roll Score Category
1 ANET RAI 2001-05-22 58.64
2 GITIKA MANNA 2002-11-14 36.63
3 PAYEL PATRA 1998-12-21 33.06
4 BARNALI SADHUKHAN 2003-08-21 30.94
5 TITLI GHOSH 2002-10-22 25.32
6 ANWESHA PAUL 2002-11-23 17.22

Dean
Faculty of Arts
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